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Best at
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308496- 36
224431-70
107886- 22
172368- 96
107886- 22
281941- 59
221380- 26
303517-04
303517- 04
159499- 31
224431-70
310094- 82
224431-70
107886- 22
107886- 22
310094- 82
159499- 31
159499- 31
303517-04
310094-82
303517- 04
310094- 82
159499- 31
107886- 22
303517- 04
159499- 31
214814- 56
281739-51
107886- 22
220602- 24
203035- 14
172368- 96
203035- 14
281941-59
159499- 31
303517- 04
308496- 36
303517-04
172368- 96
281739-51
224431-70
220602- 24
308496- 36
309314-78
159499- 31
310094- 82
208956- 18
107886- 22
214814- 56
224431-70
303517- 04
173284-42
220602- 24
303517- 04
308496- 36
143900- 49
310094- 82
281739-51
220602- 24
159499- 31
202963- 39
224431-70
303517- 04
107886- 22
224431-70
202963- 39
224431-70
107886- 22
172368- 96
214814- 56
202963- 39
159499- 31
203035- 14

VLEERACKER Johan
CRABBE Boudewi j n
SALENS Fr ederi k
GOYVAERTS Jul es
SALENS Fr ederi k
THUVAS TH BART
IMPANIS G | bert
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
LE SAGE Jean
CRABBE Boudewi j n
Christiaens W& R
CRABBE Boudewi j n
SALENS Frederi k
SALENS Fr ederi k
Christiaens W& R
LE SACGE Jean

LE SACGE Jean
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Christiaens W& R
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Christiaens W& R
LE SACE Jean
SALENS Fr ederi k
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
LE SACE Jean

Team Decost er
BOSMANS Kar el
SALENS Frederi k
DE CONI NCK A&N
LANGBEEN LUC
GOYVAERTS Jul es
LANGBEEN LUC
THUVAS TH- BART

LE SACE Jean
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VLEERACKER Johan
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
GOYVAERTS Jul es
BOSMANS Kar el
CRABBE Boudewi j n
DE CONI NCK A&N
VLEERACKER Johan
MOUSSI M Younes

LE SACGE Jean
Christiaens W& R
MOVMAERTS M J.
SALENS Fr ederi k
Team Decost er
CRABBE Boudewi j n
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
BEC Pl ERRE

DE CONI NCK A&N
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VLEERACKER Johan
BEC CHRI STI AN
Christiaens W& R
BOSMANS Kar el

DE CONI NCK A&N

LE SACGE Jean
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BCOSSI
CRABBE Boudewi j n
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
SALENS Frederi k
CRABBE Boudewi j n
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGCSS
CRABBE Boudewi j n
SALENS Frederi k
GOYVAERTS Jul es
Team Decost er
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BOSSI
LE SACGE Jean
LANGBEEN LUC

Geneent

STEENOK
Kanpenh
Ber g

Kanpenh
NEDEROK
NEDEROK
Berg

STEENOK
STEENCK
STEENCK
Berg

STEENCK
Ber g

STEENOK
NEDEROK
STEENOK
STEENOK
KRAAI NE
ST. STEV 9
NEDEROK
KAMPENH
NEDER O
KRAAI NE
NEDER O
NOSSEGE 9
STEENOK
STEENCK
KORTENB
STEENOK
KRAAI NE
ST. STEV 9
Kanpenh
KAMPENH
KORTENB
Vilvoor 6
STEENCK
Berg

KORTENB 6
NEDEROK
KRAAI NE
Kanpenh
STEENCK 32
ERPS KW 6
KAMPENH 12
STEENOK 32
KORTENB 13
NEDEROK 13
Berg 20
ST.STEV 9
KAMPENH 12
STEENCK 12
BOORTME 13
Kanpenh 13
STEENOK 32
NEDEROK 30
Kanpenh 13
BOORTME 13
Kanmpenh 13
NEDEROK 30
KRAAI NE 22
KRAAI NE 26
BOORTME 13
STEENCK 12
NEDER O 23
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Di st anc

334988
340152
337858
329219

2
332838
326523
335215

2
335168

2
338773
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329448
330247

6
338095
329213
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334886
7

5
334381
7
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8
336517
3
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338124
6
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Ri ng
Bague

202550320
213897220
202022217
213030820
202487219
202751420
212988720
212852820
212854120
212908220
209745217
207179017
212980820
201294218
202484619
204400119
210187118
212906920
212862220
212943720
212857020
204403719
206691719
212917620
212859920
209770917
207879119
210108118
202482619
202441420
214225219
206527819
214225119
303912120
212375818
212863520
202555420
212864120
213031120
213090620
206352820
202443220
202364619
613222417
212905020
212940220
212976420
212915120
212874320
202484019
212861720
202459919
202441820
212856120
202363919
212341218
212941420
213091720
202445220
212908020
211432420
208930219
212853020
201296318
210240818
211435520
501541220
212914520
209853717
212877720
211435320
210191718
205229316

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 107886-22 SALENS Frederik NEDEROK 30 26 10 BE 212915920 10.51013 1601. 0583 74

75 107886-22 SALENS Frederik NEDERCK 30 11 11 BE 202486919 10.51103 1599. 9211 75
76 107886-22 SALENS Frederik NEDEROK 30 5 12 BE 202484119 10. 51243 1598. 1552 76
77 172368-96 GOYVAERTS Jul es KRAAI NE 22 22 5 BE 213037620 10. 46194 1595. 6460 77
78 303517- 04 VERDEYEN Francis STEENCK 32 11 11 BE 212861220 10.50340 1591. 9661 78
79 220602-24 DE CONI NCK A&N KAMPENH 12 8 5 BE 202440720 10. 52240 1591. 7844 79
80 303517- 04 VERDEYEN Franci s STEENCK 32 31 12 BE 212857120 10.51000 1588. 6967 80
81 310094-82 Christiaens W& R Ber g 20 2 7 BE 212946420 10.53299 1586. 7712 81
82 214814-56 Team Decoster KRAAI NE 26 23 4 BE 213895021 10. 47500 1585. 1548 82
83 214814-56 Team Decoster KRAAI NE 26 14 5 BE 212877220 10. 47560 1584. 3924 83
84 310094-82 Christiaens W& R Ber g 20 9 8 BE 212943920 10. 53519 1584. 0507 84
85 107886-22 SALENS Frederi k NEDERCK 30 28 13 BE 212916220 10. 53273 1582. 8067 85
86 107886-22 SALENS Frederik NEDEROK 30 6 14 BE 212915420 10. 53343 1581. 9420 86
87 214814-56 Team Decost er KRAAI NE 26 18 6 00 000000021 10. 48440 1578. 3200 87
88 172368-96 GOYVAERTS Jul es KRAAI NE 22 18 6 BE 213034420 10.48534 1576. 0400 88
89 107886-22 SALENS Frederik NEDEROK 30 24 15 BE 201295018 10.54273 1575. 4261 89
90 281739-51 BOSMANS Kar el ST.STEV 9 8 4 BE 213091520 10.50144 1570. 8096 90
91 303517-04 VERDEYEN Francis STEENOK 32 5 13 BE 212863420 10. 53320 1569. 8486 91
92 107886-22 SALENS Frederik NEDEROK 30 16 16 BE 212914020 10.55513 1565. 2081 92
93 173284-42 BEC Pl ERRE ERPS KW 6 1 2 BE 205507816 10.55023 1564. 9163 93
94 303517-04 VERDEYEN Francis STEENCK 32 1 14 BE 212860920 10. 54410 1561. 4393 94
95 220602-24 DE CONI NCK A&N KAMPENH 12 4 6 BE 202444120 10.56420 1560.1984 95
96 143900-49 BEC CHRI STI AN NEDERCOK 13 9 2 BE 209759117 10.57157 1556. 2985 96



